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SKIN SERVICES 



 

            RICA WAX 

FULL BODY (INCLUDING BIKINI LINE) 

  
 

 

2000/- 

BIKINI (PEEL OF)  1100/- 

FULL LEGS  500/- 

FULL BACK  500/- 

FULL FRONT  500/- 

STOMACH  300/- 

FULL HANDS  500/- 

HALF LEGS  300/- 

HALF HANDS  300/- 

HALF BACK  300/- 

BIKINI LINE  200/- 

UNDER ARMS  150/- 

   

 
(THREAD) 

 
(WAX) 

 FULL FACE 150/- 500/- 

 EYEBROWS 30/-        NO 

 SIDE LOCK 40/- 80/- 

 FOREHEAD 50/- 100/- 

 CHIN 30/- 50/- 

 UPPER LIP 20/- 60/- 

 NOSE  
50/- 



FULL FRONT 500/- 500/- 

STOMACH 300/- 300/- 

FACE/NECK 300/- 300/- 

FULL HANDS 500/- 500/- 
  

   

 
  

 
  

 
  

   

 
 

 

  

  
 

BLEACH & D-TAN    

 BLEACH DTAN 

FULL BODY 

HALF BACK 

1500/- 

200/- 

1400/- 

200/-  
 

BACK 400/- 400/-   

HALF LEGS 300/- 300/-   

FUL LEGS 500/- 500/-   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
* 



 

 

  FACIALS / FACE CLEANUP  
 
 

         VEDIC LINE FACIAL
 O3+ Shine & Glow
 O3+ ANTI AGEING
 CHERYL’S BY L’OREAL
 CASMARA

         LOTUS  

SKIN WHITENING 

AROMA 

VLCC 



1200/- 

1700/- 
 

1600/- 

1000/- 

2000/- 

1500/- 

1000/- 

1500/- 

1000/- 

 

CLEAN-UP 
 
 

FRUIT 

Ozone  

 

 
600/- 

900/- 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

                                                            PRE BRIDEL     
                                             
                                                         21,000/-           11,000/-    

 

  

                                                                                                 FACIAL (SKIN ACCRODING) 

                                                                                                       FACE & NACK BLEACH 

                                                                                                       FULL BODY WAX 

                                                                                                       FULL BODY BLEACH 

                                                                                                       BODY POLISHING 

                                                                                                       HAIR SPA 

                                                                                                       MANICURE 

                                                                                                       PEDICURE 

                                                                                                       THREADING 

   
                                                                                                                                                                              
 
 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 


